Nature Observation Capacité Manquant Capacité Restant Montant totale

14/05/2024 |\ 16

Statut

Paiement

20 000 000 XOF

Date

25/05/2024 | A AR )

11 050 000 XOF

25/05/2024 [[:3 A1 LY 1o

27/05/2024 | =15 ved) e

01/06/2024 [|:1: 310 0]

Montant Total

Montant payé

Reliquat

155 181 000 XOF

31 050 000 XOF

124 131 000 XOF

24/05/2024
27/05/2024




